Name: _____________________________________     Practice name: ________________________________
Phone: _____________________________________     Fax: ________________________________________
E-mail:_____________________________________     Are you licensed to practice within the USA
___________________________________________                      □Yes               □No
Specialty: □ General Dentist □ Oral Surgeon                   How did you hear about us: ______________________
□ Periodontist □ Prosthodontist □ Laboratory                  _____________________________________________
Billing Address: _____________________________     Shipping Address: ______________________________
___________________________________________     _____________________________________________
___________________________________________     _____________________________________________
Payment Method: □ Check   □ Visa                  Name on Card: ________________________________________
                          □ Master Card     □ AmEx                             ________________________________________
Card Number: _________________________________________________________exp. _________________
Special Instruction: __________________________________________________________________________
Order Information
Item no.  Order Number –(Description)  Qty Unit Price  Unit Total
1  IDB-R4.1-08 (Implant -4.1 Dia. -Length = 8mm)   $90
2  IDB-R4.1-10 (Implant -4.1 Dia. -Length = 10mm)   $90
3  IDB-R4.1-12 (Implant -4.1 Dia. -Length = 12mm)   $90
4  IDB-W4.8-08 (Implant -4.8 Dia. -Length = 8mm)   $90
5  IDB-W4.8-10 (Implant -4.8 Dia. -Length = 10mm)   $90
6  IDB-W4.8-12 (Implant -4.8 Dia. -Length = 12mm)   $90
7  IDB-N3.3-10 (Implant -3.3 Dia. –Length = 10mm)   $90
8  IDB-N3.3-12 (Implant -3.3 Dia. -Length = 12mm)   $90
9  IDB-1-55 (Solid Abutment Length = 5.0mm)   $55
10  IDB-1-70 (Solid Abutment Length = 7mm)   $55
11  IDB-006-01 (Ball Abutment, Regular)   $55
12 IDB-006-02 (Ball Abutment, Short)   $55
13 IDB-004-01 (Two Piece Abutment, Regular size)   $85
14 IDB-004-04 (Two Piece Abutment, Narrow size)   $85
15  IDB-004-03 (Two Piece Abutment, Conical)   $85
16  IDB-011-01 (Tall Healing Cap, Narrow Ø4.1)   $25
17  IDB-011-02 (Tall Healing Cap, Regular Ø4.8)   $25
18  IDB-011-03 (Tall Healing Cap, Wide Ø5.6)   $25
19 IDB-007-01 ( Sulcus Forming Cap, Narrow)   $25
20  IDB-007-03 ( Sulcus Forming Cap, Regular)   $25
21  IDB-007-02 (Internal Cap)   $25
22  IDB-100-02 (Hand piece Driver)   $55
23  IDB-100-01 (Ratchet Driver)   $55
24  IDB-100-03 (Hex Driver)   $35
25 IDB-005-XX (Transfer Kit) Open Tray Impression,
Welded Bars and Bridges   $120
26 IDB-110-XX Open Tray Impression Kit; Platform =
4.1 mm  $37
27 IDB-111-XX Open Tray Impression Kit; Platform =
4.8 mm  $37
28 IDB-112-XX Open Tray Impression Kit; Platform =
5.6 mm  $37
29 IDB-110-02  Implant Analog; Platform = 4.1 mm  $25
30  IDB-111-02  Implant Analog; Platform = 4.8 mm  $25
31  IDB-112-02  Implant Analog; Platform = 5.6 mm  $25
32  IDB-101-02 (Full Analog A = 4.1, B = 5.0)   $17
33  IDB-101-03 (Full Analog A = 4.1, B = 7.0)   $17
34  IDB-101-05 (Full Analog A = 4.8, B = 5.0)   $17
35 IDB-101-06 (Full Analog A = 4.8, B = 7.0)   $17
36 IDB-101-08 (Full Analog A = 5.6, B = 5.0)   $17
37 IDB-101-09 (Full Analog A = 5.6, B = 7.0)   $17
38 IDB102-41-50 (Impression Sleeves Platform =4.1
Length =5.0)   $20
39 IDB102-41-70 (Impression Sleeves Platform =4.1
Length =7.0)   $20
40 IDB102-48-50 (Impression Sleeves Platform =4.8
Length =5.0)   $20
41 IDB102-48-70 (Impression Sleeves Platform =4.8
Length =7.0)   $20
42 IDB102-56-50 (Impression Sleeves Platform =5.6
Length =5.0)   $20
43 IDB102-56-70 (Impression Sleeves Platform =5.6
Length =7.0)   $20
44 IDB-103-01 (Drill: A = 2.0 mm, B = 2.0 mm)   $59
45 IDB-103-02 (Drill: A = 2.8 mm, B = 3.3 mm)   $59
46 IDB-103-03 (Drill: A = 3.5 mm, B = 4.0 mm)  $59
47 IDB-103-04 (Drill: A = 4.2 mm, B = 4.7 mm)   $59
Mail form and payment to:
48 IDB-103-05 (Drill: A = 3.9 mm, B = 4.4 mm)
for D1 bone only  $59
49 IDB-103-06 (Drill: A = 4.6 mm, B = 5.1 mm)
for D1 bone only  $59
50 IDB-104-01 (Countersink Cutter)   $75
51 IDB-106-01 (Drill Extension)   $43
52 Ratchet  $105
53 Torque Wrench, 30 NCm  $145
54 Torque-Ratchet Combination Wrench by Intra-
Lock   $615
55 IDB-105-01 (Parallel Pin)  $17
56 Box, Surgical Kit  $50
57 Locator Abutment for Almitech; 0- 5mm (please
specify size)  $110
58 Locator Male Processing Pkg  $58
59 Locator Core Tool  $75
60 Rhein83 (Retentive Caps, 4 pieces)  $35
61 Rhein83 (Stainless Steel Housing for Retentive
Caps, 2 pieces)  $35
62 Spreader/Condenser Kit  $535
63 Impression Post (Closed Tray)  $27
                  Shipping Type     (Check web site for rates and details)
                                                                                                                             TOTAL
Almitech Inc.
2643 Bedell St.
Bellmore, NY11710
Or Fax it @ (516) 221-0878